Berlin Arabian Horse Cup (B
International)

Bonhomme Stud, Werder,

Germany
14 May 2016, Yearling
Fillies
Position Horse Score
1st Name: PALATINA NA 90.5
Colour: Grey
Owner:
2nd Name: MALALA 20
Colour: Bay
Owner:
3rd Name: PERSIA 88.5
Colour: Bay
Owner:
4th Name: DANA AL 88.38
SHAQAB
Colour: Bay
Owner:

5 Name: DUJA ATHBAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

European Conference of
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ECAHO

Detail
M.K. R.S. C.D.
19.50 19.00 19.00
m19.00 19.50 19.00
TR 18.00 17.50 18.00
16.00 15.50 15.50
19.00 18.50 18.50
M.K. R.S. C.D.
18.50 19.00 19.50
ml&SO 18.50 19.00
TS 1300 18.00 18.50
16.00 16.00 16.00
18.50 18.50 19.00
M.K. R.S. C.D.
8733 1850 19.00 18.50
m19.00 19.00 18.50
TR 17.50 18.00 17.50
15.50 15.00 15.00
18.50 190.00 18.50
M.K. R.S. C.D.
8733 1850 19.00 18.50
mls.oo 19.00 18.50
18.00 18.00 17.50
16.00 15.00 15.50
18.00 18.00 18.50
No detailed scorecard available

L.G.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

L.G.
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

L.G.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

L.G.
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00



6 Name: NOFA No detailed scorecard available
ATHBAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

7 Name: VERAH No detailed scorecard available
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Judges

M.K. = Murillo Kammer, BR
R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
L.G. = Lucas Gozdzialski, PL
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